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Activities

Dates

1% Year
(Sem I and 1)

Higher semesters
(Sem lll onwards) &
PhD (Sem I)

Orientation Programme

11th Oct 2021 (Mon)

Induction Programme / Commencement of the Odd

Semester

12th Oct 2021 (Tue)

16th Aug 2021 (Mon)/
PhD: 15t Sep 2021 (Wed)

Academic Registration

18t Oct 2021 (Mon) -
20th Oct 2021 (Wed)

5t Aug 2021 (Thu) -
12th Aug 2021 (Thu)

Academic Re-Registration

13t Aug 2021 (Fri) -
17th Aug 2021 (Tue)

Last date of change of Open Elective courses

234 Aug 2021 (Mon)

Last date for the withdrawal of course registration

30t Sep 2021 (Thu)

Mid Term Examination-l (Online mode)

215t Dec 2021 (Tue) — 24t Dec
2021 (Fri)

7th Oct 2021 (Thu) - 12t Oct
2021 (Tue)

Mid -Term Break (for Sem | only)

25t Dec 2021 (Sat) — 9t Jan
2022 (Sun)

Mid Term Examination-Il (Online mode & optional)

10th Feb 2022 (Thu) - 15t Feb
2022 (Tue)

12t Nov 2021 (Fri) - 17t Nov
2021 (Wed)

10

Student feedback for the Odd Semester

17 Feb 2022 (Thu) - 20*" Feb
2022 (Sun)

6t Dec 2021 (Mon) - 9t Dec
2021 (Thu)

11

Last. Instruction Day for the Odd Semester

25t Feb 2022 (Fri)

10t Dec 2021 (Fri)

12

Commencement of the End Term Examinations

28t Feb 2022 (Mon)

13th Dec 2021(Mon)

13

End of the End Term Examinations

11t Mar 2022 (Fri)

24t Dec 2021 (Fri)

14

Semester Break

12th Mar 2022 (Sat) - 20t
Mar 2022 (Sun)

25t Dec 2021 (Sat) - 16t Jan
2022 (Sun) :

15

Registration for the Even Semester (2022)

14t Mar 2022 (Mon) - 16t
Mar 2022 (Wed)

10t Jan 2022 (Mon) - 14t
Jan 2022 (Fri)

16

Commencement of the Even Semester (2022)

21t Mar 2022 (Mon)

17t Jan 2022 (Mon)

17

Last date for the withdrawal of course registration

28t Apr 2022 (Thu)

17t Mar 2022 (Thu)

18

Mid Term Examination-I

12th May 2022 (Thu) — 17t
May 2022 (Tue)

25t Mar 2022 (Fri) — 30t
Mar 2022 (Wed)

19

Mid Term Examination-I|

30t Jun 2022 (Thu) - 5t Jul
2022 (Tue)

12th May 2022 (Thu) - 17th
May 2022 (Tue)

20

22

21 |

Student feedback for the Even Semester

Commencement of the End Term Examinations

7t Jul 2022 (Thu) - 11th Jul
2022 (Mon)

18t Jul 2022 (Mon)

26" May 2022 (Thu)

18t May 2022 (Wed) - 21t
May 2022 (Sat)

.

23

End of the End Term Examinations

29 Jul 2022 (Fri)

10" Jun 2022 (Fri)

24

Summer vacation begins

30th Jul 2022 (Sat)

11t Jun 2022 (Sat)
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